Int_ernet---Banking----Cal. XA

CAIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: ASSOCIACAO REVIVER

Conta: 1168 /013 /00012937-1

Data: 03/01/2018 - 11:06

Més: Dezembro/2017

Periodo: 1 -31

Extrato

Data Mov.

13/12/2017
13/12/2017
24/12/2017
24/12/2017
26/12/2017

26/12/2017

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Nr. Doc.

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

Histdrico

SALDO ANTERIOR

DP DINH AG

DEP CH 48H

REM BASICA

CRED JUROS

REM BASICA

CRED JUROS

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492

Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474

Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104

https://internetbanking.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext periodo.processa?hdnDataln...

Valor
0,00
450,00 C
50,00 C
0,00 C
21,37 C
0,00 C

529 C
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Saldo
6.239,09 C
6.689,09 C
6.739,09 C
6.739,09 C
6.760,46 C
6.760,46 C

6.765,75 C

03/01/2018



